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Program Instructor(s) Email 

Army JROTC 
Mr. Randy Ozbirn 
Sgt. Michael Conner 
Mrs. Leigh Mayer 

 
randy.ozbirn@rcs.k12.al.us 
 

Automotive Technology Mr. Pete Nolan yarnell.nolan@rcsk12.al.us 

Building and Construction Mr. Daryl Butts daryl.butts@rcs.k12.al.us 

Business Management & Administration/Finance Mrs. Lauren Holland lauren.holland@rcs.k12.al.us 

Computer Science Mrs. Brea Colagross brea.colagross@rcs.k12.al.us 

Cybersecurity Mr. Jeff James jeff.james@rcs.k12.al.us 

Engineering Mr. Gabe Willis gabe.willis@rcs.k12.al.us 

Family and Consumer Science/Education Training Mrs. Jordan Shelton jordan.shelton@rcs.k12.al.us 

Fire Science Mr. John James john.james@rcs.k12.al.us 

HVAC Mr. Scott Colburn scott.colburn@rcs.k12.al.us 

Healthcare Science Dr. Stephanie Oliver stephanie.oliver@rcs.k12.al.us 

Plant Science (Agriscience) Mr. Donnie Nichols donnie.nichols@rcs.k12.al.us 

Welding 
Mr. Aaron Paden 
Mr. Justin Steele 

aaron.paden@rcs.k12.al.us 

Business Management & Administration (RMS) Mrs. Lisa Shipman lisa.shipman@rcs.k12.al.us 

Career Coach Mrs. Alissa Moore alissa.moore@rcs.k12.al.us 

 

 


